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		Pedigree request 
		v. 23/01/2025
		(Annex 1 pedigree rules)
 

	Price per pedigree:                 €15,00 print, 13.00€ digital	
Bank details:   	                    IBAN: BE89 7390 2077 6185		                                    BIC: KREDBEBB
Reference: 	                  pedigrees + cattery name
	Please send this form
in Word to :
kathleen@felisbelgica.be (Category 1 & 2)
guido@felisbelgica.be (Category 3 & 4)


You will receive an invoice automatically from the treasurer as soon as the pedigrees are ready. If you would like your VAT number to be mentioned there, please let the treasurer know. Your pedigrees will be sent as soon as the treasurer has confirmed receipt of your payment. Please mention your invoice number in reference of your payment.

Information on the breeder :
	Name
	

	Cattery
	



Part 1: declaration of birth
Information on the litter:
	Birth date
	

	Number of females
	
	Number of males
	



Information on the parents:
	Mother’s name
	
	Father’s name
	

	FBE n° mother
	(BE) FBE …
	FBE n° father
	

	Chip n° mother
	
	Chip n° father
	



Following documents should be attached to the form:
	If the female/male doesn’t have a FBE number
	Send in the pedigree for import.

	External mating
	Certificate FELV & FIV of both parents (max 1 year old) 
External mating form (signed by owner of the male) 

	Medical certificates
(only for the first request of pedigrees)
	Vet certificate that both testicles have descended in the scrotum and that no umbilical hernia is present

	
	BAER-test for white cats

	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mandatory tests for the breed (see FIFe website and FBe website for Flemish Breeding Decree if applicable or ask the pedigree secretariat)




Part 2: Pedigree request

	N°
	Kitten’s name (with cattery name)
	EMS code
(breed + colour)
	Eye colour (EMS)
	Sex
(M/F)
	Chip nr

	1
	


	
	
	
	

	2
	


	
	
	
	

	3
	


	
	
	
	

	4
	


	
	
	
	

	5
	


	
	
	
	

	6
	


	
	
	
	

	7
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